
Individual Scores
La

dy Team Name First Last Score

HEB 3 Reed Beveridge 94
Diamondback Steve Horton 89
All Cat 1 Collins Kuper 89
HEB 1 Cory Lain 87
Diamondback Eddie Gonzalez 87
HEB 1 BJ Blanchard 86
All Cat 1 Phillip Hall 86
Diamond M 1 Hunter 85
Absolute Jerry Gacia 84
HEB 1 Robert Montalvo 81
Reach Wire Line Cameron Chairman 81
TXOGA Charlie Logan 81
StarTex Austin Kramr 81
All Cat 1 Jon Tillman 80
Diamond M 2 Raymond 78
TXOGA Neal Carlton 78
HEB 3 Edward Hughs 77
HEB 3 Tom McIntosh 77
Absolute Trey Bowen 77
TXOGA Chad Gilpin 77

L HEB 2 Karen Gulick 76
DPS 1 - Luciano Chris Bone 76
TXOGA Bryant Rutledge 76
Chameleon Jim Slothower 76
StarTex Trey Martin 76
Chameleon Damian Gomez 75
HEB 3 Mike Nelms 74



Individual Scores
Absolute Cody Taylor 74
Diamondback Chad Lyssy 74
Reach Wire Line Matt Martin 73
All Cat 2 Joe Cavazos 73
Stewart Auggie Roberts 73
3Sixty Richard McKinney 72
DPS 1 - Luciano Clint Walker 71
All Cat 1 Dustin Hebert 71
3Sixty Brian Cox 71
BBOG 1 Cole Newman 70
BBOG 2 Mikel Hill 70
BBOG 2 John Watson 70
Allied Brian Block 70
Absolute Joshua McMullen 69
Diamond M 2 Travis 69
Stewart Mark Norville 67
HEB 2 David Padilla 66
BBOG 1 Jacob Lamon 66
BBOG 2 Farlyn Bowen 66
GLAZERS Todd Matthews 66
Trillium Andrew Gardner 66
HEB 2 Quincy Quarles 65
DPS 1 - Luciano Ron Saenz 65
Trillium Jerry Civiletto 65
Lone Star Hazmat Pat McLaughlin 64
Lone Star Hazmat Tyler Lenius 64
Stewart John Ward 64
StarTex Mickey Heath 64



Individual Scores
StarTex Scott Martin 63
DPS 1 - Luciano Vince Luciano 62
Chameleon Jimmy Martinez 62
All Cat 2 David Garcia 61
All Cat 2 Jamie Lillie 61
HEB 4 Damian Luna 60
Reach Wire Line Robert Foster 60
Diamondback Jeff Vajdos 59
Allied Michael Barnette 58
GLAZERS Patrick Juarez 57
Diamond M 2 Paul 57
All Cat 2 Kenton Garcia 57
BBOG 2 Robby Robinson 55
Trillium Santos Chavez 55

L Stewart Chris Stewart 54
L Chameleon Sara McEathron 52

HEB 4 Kenny Meyers 50
Allied Adam Fielding 50
Allied Eric Huss 50

L SafZone Niki Kastner 50
Trillium Brian Gabbert 50
HEB 1 Darrell Taylor 49

L Diamond M 1 Karleigh 49
L SafZone Lindsay Pierce 49

BBOG 1 Edward Alvarado 47
Diamond M 1 Dustin 47

L SafZone Jessica Moos 47
Reach Wire Line Cody Rall 46



Individual Scores
Lone Star Hazmat Todd Carr 45
HEB 4 Joaquin 42
HEB 2 Daniel Cano 40
BBOG 1 Jason Hastings 40

L SafZone Sabra Underbrink 40
L Lone Star Hazmat Telisa Alsbrooks 35
L Diamond M 1 Megan 33



TEAM SCORES
Team Name First Last Score

All Cat 1 Phillip Hall 86
All Cat 1 Jon Tillman 80
All Cat 1 Collins Kuper 89
All Cat 1 Dustin Hebert 71
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TEAM SCORES
HEB 1 Darrell Taylor 49
HEB 1 Robert Montalvo 81
HEB 1 BJ Blanchard 86
HEB 1 Cory Lain 87
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BBOG 2 Farlyn Bowen 66
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BBOG 2 John Watson 70
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TEAM SCORES
Reach Wire Line Cody Rall 46
Reach Wire Line Cameron Chairman 81
Reach Wire Line Matt Martin 73
Reach Wire Line Robert Foster 60
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Stewart Chris Stewart 54
Stewart Auggie Roberts 73
Stewart Mark Norville 67
Stewart John Ward 64
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All Cat 2 David Garcia 61
All Cat 2 Kenton Garcia 57
All Cat 2 Joe Cavazos 73
All Cat 2 Jamie Lillie 61
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HEB 2 Karen Gulick 76
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Trillium Andrew Gardner 66

236



TEAM SCORES
Allied Brian Block 70
Allied Michael Barnette 58
Allied Adam Fielding 50
Allied Eric Huss 50
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BBOG 1 Edward Alvarado 47
BBOG 1 Jason Hastings 40
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Diamond M 1 Dustin 47
Diamond M 1 Hunter 85
Diamond M 1 Karleigh 49
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Lone Star Hazmat Telisa Alsbrooks 35
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Lone Star Hazmat Todd Carr 45
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Diamond M 2 Paul 57
Diamond M 2 Raymond 78
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TEAM SCORES
SafZone Niki Kastner 50
SafZone Sabra Underbrink 40
SafZone Jessica Moos 47
SafZone Lindsay Pierce 49
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HEB 4 Damian Luna 60
HEB 4 Joaquin 42
HEB 4 Kenny Meyers 50
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3Sixty Richard McKinney 72
3Sixty Brian Cox 71
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GLAZERS Patrick Juarez 57
GLAZERS Todd Matthews 66
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Team Name First Last Score Award

HEB 3 Reed Beveridge 94 HOA
Diamondback Steve Horton 89 Male
HEB 2 Karen Gulick 76 Female

Team Name First Last Score Award

All Cat 1 Phillip Hall 86
All Cat 1 Jon Tillman 80
All Cat 1 Collins Kuper 89
All Cat 1 Dustin Hebert 71
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